DKG Contact List
2018-2019
 
	Name/
Membership #
	Address
	Phone Number
	Email Address/
Birthdays

	ALPHA CHAPTER

	Angus, Barbara

Member #312028
	168 Lakeview Ave.
Pointe Claire, QC
H9S 4C1
	514-426-6373
	barbangus@bell.net

October 14

	Ball, Beryl

Member # 223483
	366 Balmoral Ave.
Beaconsfield, QC
H9W 2J8
	514-695-7033
	berylruss@yahoo.ca

August 18

	Caesar, Althea

Member # 192917
	4710 Cavendish Blvd.
Montréal, QC
H4B 2N8
	514-487-7241
	leonmaud@hotmail.com

July 20

	Constant, Betty

Member # 490702
	1520 Joseph-Daigneault
St. Hubert, QC
J3Z 0C6
	450-462-4272
C: 514-941-8526
	constantb_8@hotmail.com

October 8

	Constant, Mimose

Member # 491075
	 5435 Bernier Street
 St. Hubert, QC
J3Y 2R6
	450-656-2156
C: 514-577-6318
	mimose.constant@gmail.com

February 14

	Derome, Caroline

Member # 487914
	219-3355 Queen Mary Rd.
Hampstead, QC
H3X 2E8
	514-236-6320
 
	caroderome@gmail.com

August 18

	Engel, Frema

Member # 418093
	2646 Place Belmont
Saint-Lazare, QC
J7T 2A1
	450-458-5109
514-989-9298
 
	frema@fremaengel.com

January 4
 

	Fainsilber, Estelle

Member # 285851
	5618 Eldridge Ave.
Côte St. Luc, QC
H4W 2C8
	514-488-5285
C: 514-803-5379
	

January 12

	Gomes-Fernandes, Canjita

Member # 459388
	154 Berlioz
Nuns’ Island, QC
H3E 1K5
	514-765-3184
C: 514-991-3184
 
	magomes@gmail.com

December 19

	Grzechowiak, Magdalena

Member # 331096
	5247 West Broadway
Montréal, QC
H4V 2A1
	514-486-6697
W: 514-935-1911 (235)
	bunnymags57@gmail.com
mgrzechowiak@giantstepsmontreal.com

June 14

	Nadel, Mona

Member # 472948
	8000 Côte-Saint-Luc, # 206
Côte Saint-Luc, QC
H4W 1R6
	514-223-2805
 
	 

April 10

	Root, Ardis

Member # 483545
	176 Braebrook Ave.
Pointe Claire, QC
H9R 1T9
	514-426 7668
C: 514-910 0177
 
	aroot@lbpsb.qc.ca
ardisroot@gmail.com

September 10

	Wheeler, Tara

Member # 480185
	2-1560 Rue Jacques-Hertel
Montréal, QC
H4E 1P4
	C: 514-714-1018
	wheelert121@gmail.com

July 19

	Yedid, Zipporah

Member # 413816
	6800 MacDonald Ave. #1602
Montréal, QC 
H3X 3Z2                 	
	514-736-0730
	zippy_yedid@hotmail.com

April 21

	BETA CHAPTER

	Baron, Maureen

Member # 468144
	44A rue Perrault
Ste. Anne de Bellevue, QC 
H9X 2E2
	514-457- 9944
W: 514-483-7200 (7524)
	maureen.baron@gmail.com

August 9

	Drouin, Huguette

Member # 294758
	1210 Curé Poirier Boul. E. #106       	
Longueuil, QC 
J4J 5J2
	450-647-5025
C: 514-827-5071
	huguettedrouin@videotron.ca

May 21

	Druker, Binnie

Member # 453976
	5950 Cavendish Blvd. #1201                                                                           Côte St. Luc, QC
H4W 3H1                                                                         
	514-489-0952
 
	binnie.druker@gmail.com

May 23

	Entus, Rena

Member # 312035
	5950 Cavendish Blvd.  #303
Côte St. Luc, QC  
H4W 3H1
	514-489-1694
	renaentus@bell.net

April 5

	Gagnon, Danielle

Member # 487978
	8-281 Elm Ave.
Beaconsfield, QC
H9W 5X1
	514-505-4421
C: 514-927-4232
	danielle_gagnon@videotron.ca

July 24

	Gitto Laurin, Anne Marie

Member # 312032
	37 Valerie St.  
Kirkland, QC
H9J 1K2
	514-695-2925
C: 514-892-1804
	lauring@videotron.ca

April 18

	Lazurek, Joan B.

Member # 294757
	1000 Chemin du Manoir
Rosemère, QC, 
J7A 4R8
 
	579-637-3967
	educajojo_8@hotmail.com

February 8

	Malhamé, Nathalie

Member # 490906
	5 place Bellefeuille
Chateauguay, QC
J6J 0A4

	514-573-9947
	NMalhame@emsb.qc.ca
cattynatty@hotmail.com

February 5

	Mastracchio-Lafontaine, Maria

Member # 332465
	18 Fairground Lane
Woodbridge, Ontario
L4L 3B7
	905-265-1042
	inner.sanctum@sympatico.ca

June 9

	Saba, Terry

Member # 312034
	866 de Falaise 
Pincourt, QC 
J7W 0H4
	514-453-2551
 
	terry.saba@videotron.ca

December 1

	Sebaldt, Erika

Member # 396959
	4605 Patricia Ave. 
Montréal, QC
H4B 1Z2
	514-489-2760
 
	erika.sebaldt@bell.net

February 27

	Simms, Maisie Macrae

Member # 156188
		23 Tilley
Gagetown, NB
E5M 1A7

	

	



	506-454-2133
	 mjmacraebb@gmail.com


January 1

	Spiegel, Mindy

Member # 332463
	599 Victoria Ave.
Westmount, QC
H3Y 2R8
	514-481-6762
	mindyspiegel@hotmail.com

December 1

	Strunc, Susan

Member # 490715
	201 Beaconsfield Blvd.
Beaconsfield, QC
H9W 4A2
	514-768-4255
C: 514-794-5542
	susanstrunc@yahoo.ca

June 27

	Woodward, Tracy

Member # 490706
	284 Boulevard de L’Ile
Pincourt, QC
J7W 3R9
	514-636-1937
C: 438-497-6316
	twoodward65@gmail.com

March 30

	GAMMA CHAPTER

	Bastien, Sylvie

Member # 481922
	2145 Alfred-Laliberté
Montréal, QC
H3M 1Y1
	514-332-5566 
C: 438-882-0838 
	sylvie@bastien-doss.com

March 9

	Bunch, Robyn

Member # 260168
	15 Kirkland Blvd. #101                                                                                 
Kirkland, QC 
H9J 1N2
	514-694-0566
 
	 

January 7

	Burns, Mildred

Member #231395 
	15, Place de la Triade, Apt. 320
Pointe Claire, QC
H9R 0A3
	514-695-8587
	 

October 13

	Carroll Phillips, Dianea

Member # 481921
	111 Argyle
Kirkland, QC
H9H 3H9
	514-697-4088 
C: 514-808-4188
 
	ppccphillips@gmail.com
 dphillips@lbsb.qc.ca

March 23

	Choinière, Emily

Member # 496750

	103-2020 Wilson Avenue
Montreal, QC



	C:  514-568-5675



	Emily.Choiniere@mail.mcgill.ca
emma_choiniere@hotmail.ca
[bookmark: _GoBack]
February 20

	Clement, Julie,
(Honorary Collegiate)
	83 Adele
Ormstown, Quebec
J0S 1K0
	C: 514-910-9749
	Clement.julie.e@gmail.com

March 10

	Delacretaz, Valerie

Member # 260170
	194 Creswell Drive
Beaconsfield, QC
H9W 1E9    	
	514-695-7945 
	delacretaz@sympatico.ca

April 24    	

	Erdile, Iris

Member # 492902
	825 De L'Epee  #5
Outremont, QC
H2V 3V2
	514-575-5963
	iris.erdile@gmail.com

November 4

	Kleinfeld, Estie

Member # 294294
	6785 Korczak, #401 South
Côte St. Luc, QC
H4W 2W6
	514-484-2337  
W: 514-345-2645 (3110)
	ekleinfeld@sympatico.ca

July 17     	

	Sidorenko, Catherine Bannan

Member # 294756
	1219 Des Hirondelles
Wentworth North, QC 
J0T 1Y0
	450-226-6712  
C: 450-858-4118
	catherinebannan@gmail.com

July 30

	Sonenberg, Yocheved

Member # 295691
	5609 Blossom Ave.
Côte St. Luc, QC  
H4W 2S9
	514-488-0119
514-826-2870
	yochi_s@yahoo.com

January 23  

	Szasz, Rose

Member # 216044
	633 Chemin Du Bois, Ile Bigras
Laval, QC  
H7Y 1J3
	450-689-1780 (Unlisted)
 
	mudflower@videotron.ca

February 26    	

	Townsend, Beverly

Member # 306969
	6008 Hunter St.       	
Pierrefonds, QC  
H8Z 2E2
	514-683-2021
	batownsend@gmail.com

March 16


 

